
WARD

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
17-Apr Thursday 17-Apr Thursday 21-Apr Monday 21-Apr Monday 23-Apr Wednesday

18-Apr Friday 18-Apr Friday 22-Apr Tuesday 22-Apr Tuesday 24-Apr Thursday

3-Jun Tuesday 3-Jun Tuesday 5-Jun Thursday 5-Jun Thursday 9-Jun Monday

4-Jun Wednesday 4-Jun Wednesday 6-Jun Friday 6-Jun Friday 10-Jun Tuesday

21-Jul Monday 21-Jul Monday 23-Jul Wednesday 23-Jul Wednesday 25-Jul Friday

22-Jul Tuesday 22-Jul Tuesday 24-Jul Thursday 24-Jul Thursday 28-Jul Monday

4-Sep Thursday 4-Sep Thursday 8-Sep Monday 8-Sep Monday 10-Sep Wednesday

5-Sep Friday 5-Sep Friday 9-Sep Tuesday 9-Sep Tuesday 11-Sep Thursday

23-Oct Thursday 27-Oct Monday 29-Oct Wednesday 31-Oct Friday 4-Nov Tuesday

24-Oct Friday 28-Oct Tuesday 30-Oct Thursday 3-Nov Monday 5-Nov Wednesday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
23-Apr Wednesday 25-Apr Friday 25-Apr Friday 29-Apr Tuesday 29-Apr Tuesday

24-Apr Thursday 28-Apr Monday 28-Apr Monday 30-Apr Wednesday 30-Apr Wednesday

9-Jun Monday 11-Jun Wednesday 11-Jun Wednesday 13-Jun Friday 13-Jun Friday

10-Jun Tuesday 12-Jun Thursday 12-Jun Thursday 16-Jun Monday 16-Jun Monday

25-Jul Friday 29-Jul Tuesday 29-Jul Tuesday 31-Jul Thursday 31-Jul Thursday

28-Jul Monday 30-Jul Wednesday 30-Jul Wednesday 1-Aug Friday 1-Aug Friday

10-Sep Wednesday 12-Sep Friday 12-Sep Friday 16-Sep Tuesday 16-Sep Tuesday

11-Sep Thursday 15-Sep Monday 15-Sep Monday 17-Sep Wednesday 17-Sep Wednesday

6-Nov Thursday 10-Nov Monday 13-Nov Thursday 17-Nov Monday 19-Nov Wednesday

7-Nov Friday 12-Nov Wednesday 14-Nov Friday 18-Nov Tuesday 20-Nov Thursday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
1-May Thursday 1-May Thursday 5-May Monday 5-May Monday 7-May Wednesday

2-May Friday 2-May Friday 6-May Tuesday 6-May Tuesday 8-May Thursday

17-Jun Tuesday 17-Jun Tuesday 20-Jun Friday 20-Jun Friday 24-Jun Tuesday

18-Jun Wednesday 18-Jun Wednesday 23-Jun Monday 23-Jun Monday 25-Jun Wednesday

4-Aug Monday 4-Aug Monday 6-Aug Wednesday 6-Aug Wednesday 8-Aug Friday

5-Aug Tuesday 5-Aug Tuesday 7-Aug Thursday 7-Aug Thursday 11-Aug Monday

18-Sep Thursday 18-Sep Thursday 22-Sep Monday 22-Sep Monday 24-Sep Wednesday

19-Sep Friday 19-Sep Friday 23-Sep Tuesday 23-Sep Tuesday 25-Sep Thursday

Cumberland (8400 W)  

Canfield (7900 W)

Oriole (7600 W)      

Canfield (7900 W)

Everell (6128 N)           Bryn 

Mawr (5600 N)

Bryn Mawr (5600 N)  

Catherine (5400 N)

Cathrine (5400 N)                       

Argyle (4900 N)

Seminole (5700 N)  Memory 

Lane (5146 N)

Bryn Mawr (5600 N)    

Foster (5200 N)

Harlem (7200 W)        Oriole 

(7600 W)

Oriole (7600 W)       

Canfield ( 7900 W)

Pratt (6800 N)      Northwest 

Hwy (6800 N)

Northwest Hwy (6700 N)  

Devon (6400 N)

Devon (6400 N)      Peterson 

(6000 N)

Devon (6400 N)       Overhill 

(6128 N)

Glenlake (6100 N)         

Bryn Mawr (5600 N)

41st Ward

Howard (7600 N)  

Northwest Hwy (6800 N)

Oketo (7400 W)          Oriole 

(7600 W)

Howard (7600 N)        Touhy 

(7200 N)

Harlem (7200 W)         Oketo 

(7400 W)

Howard (7600 N)        Touhy 

(7200 N)

2025 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE

SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5
Oriole(7600 W) 

Ozanam(7600 W) 

Overhill(7700 W)  

Ozanam(7600 W)

Harlem (7200 W)     

Osceola (7400 W) 

Touhy (7200 N)             

Pratt (6800 N)

Osceola (7432 W)    

Overhill  (7700 W)

Touhy ( 7200 N)            

Pratt (6800 N)

SECTION 9 SECTION 10

SECTION 14 SECTION 15

Harlem (7200 W)    

Oshkosh (7800 W)

Harlem (7200 W)    Canfield 

(7900 W)

Oriole (7600 W)      Canfield 

(7900 W)

SECTION 6 SECTION 7 SECTION 8

SECTION 11 SECTION 12 SECTION 13
Harlem (7200 W)       Oriole 

(7600 W)

Cumberland (8400 W)    

East River Road (8800 W)

Cumberland (8400 W)  East 

River Road (8800 W)



WARD 41st Ward 2025 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE

SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
7-May Wednesday 9-May Friday 9-May Friday 13-May Tuesday 13-May Tuesday

8-May Thursday 12-May Monday 12-May Monday 14-May Wednesday 14-May Wednesday

24-Jun Tuesday 26-Jun Thursday 26-Jun Thursday 30-Jun Monday 30-Jun Monday

25-Jun Wednesday 27-Jun Friday 27-Jun Friday 1-Jul Tuesday 1-Jul Tuesday

8-Aug Friday 12-Aug Tuesday 12-Aug Tuesday 14-Aug Thursday 14-Aug Thursday

11-Aug Monday 13-Aug Wednesday 13-Aug Wednesday 15-Aug Friday 15-Aug Friday

24-Sep Wednesday 26-Sep Friday 26-Sep Friday 30-Sep Tuesday 30-Sep Tuesday

25-Sep Thursday 29-Sep Monday 29-Sep Monday 1-Oct Wednesday 1-Oct Wednesday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
1-Apr Tuesday 1-Apr Tuesday 3-Apr Thursday 3-Apr Thursday 7-Apr Monday

2-Apr Wednesday 2-Apr Wednesday 4-Apr Friday 4-Apr Friday 8-Apr Tuesday

15-May Thursday 15-May Thursday 19-May Monday 19-May Monday 21-May Wednesday

16-May Friday 16-May Friday 20-May Tuesday 20-May Tuesday 22-May Thursday

2-Jul Wednesday 2-Jul Wednesday 7-Jul Monday 7-Jul Monday 9-Jul Wednesday

3-Jul Thursday 3-Jul Thursday 8-Jul Tuesday 8-Jul Tuesday 10-Jul Thursday

18-Aug Monday 18-Aug Monday 20-Aug Wednesday 20-Aug Wednesday 22-Aug Friday

19-Aug Tuesday 19-Aug Tuesday 21-Aug Thursday 21-Aug Thursday 25-Aug Monday

2-Oct Thursday 2-Oct Thursday 6-Oct Monday 6-Oct Monday 8-Oct Wednesday

3-Oct Friday 3-Oct Friday 7-Oct Tuesday 7-Oct Tuesday 9-Oct Thursday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
7-Apr Monday 9-Apr Wednesday 9-Apr Wednesday 11-Apr Friday 11-Apr Friday

8-Apr Tuesday 10-Apr Thursday 10-Apr Thursday 14-Apr Monday 14-Apr Monday

21-May Wednesday 23-May Friday 23-May Friday 28-May Wednesday 28-May Wednesday

22-May Thursday 27-May Tuesday 27-May Tuesday 29-May Thursday 29-May Thursday

9-Jul Wednesday 11-Jul Friday 11-Jul Friday 15-Jul Tuesday 15-Jul Tuesday

10-Jul Thursday 14-Jul Monday 14-Jul Monday 16-Jul Wednesday 16-Jul Wednesday

22-Aug Friday 26-Aug Tuesday 26-Aug Tuesday 28-Aug Thursday 28-Aug Thursday

25-Aug Monday 27-Aug Wednesday 27-Aug Wednesday 29-Aug Friday 29-Aug Friday

8-Oct Wednesday 10-Oct Friday 10-Oct Friday 15-Oct Wednesday 15-Oct Wednesday

9-Oct Thursday 14-Oct Tuesday 14-Oct Tuesday 16-Oct Thursday 16-Oct Thursday

Foster (5200 N)      Gregory 

(5532 N)

Foster (5200 N)       Gregory 

(5532 N)

Northwest Hwy (6700 N)  

Newburg (6400 W)

Raven (6300 N)          

Devon (6400 N)

Devon (6400 N)          

Raven (6300 N)

Catalpa (5520 N)       Foster 

(5200 N)         Argyle (4900 

N)

Talcott (5700 N)            Bryn 

Mawr (5600 N)  Catalpa 

(5500 N)

Avondale (6200 N)     Talcott 

(5700 N)

Avondale (6200 N)        

Bryn Mawr (5600 N)   

Talcott (5700 N)

Gregory (5532 N)        

Foster (5200 N)

Foster (5200 N)     Gunnison 

(4800 N)

Foster (5200 N)      

Gunnison (4800 N)

Foster (5200 N)      

Gunnison (4800 N)  

Giddings( 4732 N)

Mulligan (6332 W)  Neenah 

(6532 W)

Neenah (6532 W)  

Normandy (6700 W)

Raven (6300 N)           Nagle 

(6400 W)

Newark (6700 W)      

Harlem (7200 W)

Natoma (6600 W)  

Newark(6700 W)

SECTION 27 SECTION 28 SECTION 29 SECTION 30

Ottawa (7632 W)   Olympia 

(7600 W)   Harlem (7200 

W)       Oriole (7600 W)

Oriole (7600 W)          Sayre 

(6920 W)

Harlem (7200 W)             

East Circle (6904 W)

East Circle ( 6904 W)  

Nagle (6400 W)

Harlem (7200 W)     

Newland (6932 W)

Normandy (6700 W)  

Newland (6932 W)

Harlem  (7200 W)         

Sayre (6950 W)

Sayre (6950 W)   Rutherford 

(6732 W)

Rutherford (6732 W) 

Natchez (6434 W)

Natchez (6434 W)      

Mobile (6300 W)         

Austin (6000 W)

Gregory (5532 N)       

Foster (5200 N)

Foster (5200 N)                                

Gunnison (4800 N)

SECTION 26

SECTION 21 SECTION 22 SECTION 23 SECTION 24 SECTION 25

SECTION 19 SECTION 20SECTION 16 SECTION 17 SECTION 18



WARD 41st Ward 2025 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE

SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY
15-Apr Tuesday 15-Apr Tuesday

16-Apr Wednesday 16-Apr Wednesday

30-May Friday 30-May Friday

2-Jun Monday 2-Jun Monday

17-Jul Thursday 17-Jul Thursday

18-Jul Friday 18-Jul Friday

2-Sep Tuesday 2-Sep Tuesday

3-Sep Wednesday 3-Sep Wednesday

17-Oct Friday 21-Oct Tuesday

20-Oct Monday 22-Oct Wednesday

Albion (6600 N)         Devon 

(6400 N)

Albion (6600 N)           

Devon (6400 N)

Milwaukee              Newark 

(6700 W)

Newark (6700 W)      Harlem 

(7200 W)

SECTION 31 SECTION 32


